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PERCENTAGE 

Camellia Basic Elementary 73 138 167 12 390 95.28% 372.76 94.70%
Capital City School 24 100 107 0 231 86.07% 198.79 90.40%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary 21 86 86 20 213 90.18% 195.30 89.34%
Cesar Chavez ES 0 0 355 22 377 92.01% 345.20 91.82%
Crocker/Riverside Elementary 95 280 244 2 621 94.93% 583.86 94.20%
David Lubin Elementary 48 193 184 27 452 93.27% 415.53 92.49%
Earl Warren Elementary 70 167 186 10 433 92.05% 397.21 91.87%
Edward Kemble Elementary 116 376 0 18 510 91.84% 455.25 89.94%
Elder Creek Elementary 81 289 333 6 709 94.05% 651.59 92.95%
Ethel I Baker Elementary 78 269 233 3 583 91.23% 531.73 90.02%
Ethel Phillips Elementary 80 185 176 6 447 90.28% 399.85 89.86%
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School 23 75 124 27 249 86.84% 220.26 88.51%
Genevieve Didion Elementary 66 205 198 4 473 94.86% 449.73 94.58%
Golden Empire Elementary 54 183 208 15 460 93.47% 426.76 91.58%
H W Harkness Elementary 51 87 119 2 259 89.85% 230.96 90.36%
Hollywood Park Elementary 23 91 101 37 252 90.49% 219.93 88.98%
Home/Hospital 10 25 22 2 59 100.00% 15.46 100.00%
Hubert H.  Bancroft Elementary 67 178 155 16 416 91.71% 368.40 91.07%
Isador Cohen Elementary 64 115 108 36 323 92.59% 284.09 90.23%
James W Marshall Elementary 39 130 139 28 336 91.54% 305.64 91.41%
John Bidwell Elementary 49 119 75 12 255 91.22% 227.00 89.22%
John Cabrillo Elementary 34 117 129 41 321 89.94% 279.26 89.55%
John D Sloat Elementary 31 84 82 11 208 91.34% 182.20 89.09%
John H. Still K-8 44 177 232 13 466 90.08% 425.59 88.96%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 0 0 0 9 9 82.10% 8.20 83.59%
Leataata Floyd Elementary 24 114 110 4 252 84.06% 220.56 85.77%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 112 272 280 19 683 95.35% 645.18 94.45%
Mark Twain Elementary 37 89 99 19 244 90.81% 222.62 89.94%
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary 60 124 95 20 299 90.45% 277.17 89.65%
Matsuyama Elementary 55 190 213 4 462 94.48% 428.77 93.33%
Nicholas Elementary 69 211 235 16 531 89.40% 474.43 88.97%
O W Erlewine Elementary 30 99 116 22 267 88.99% 233.73 89.40%
Oak Ridge Elementary 56 201 196 2 455 90.23% 406.93
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PERCENTAGE FOR 
THE MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/89

2022-2023
ELEMENTARY 19,879 91.78% 18,025 91.23%

MIDDLE 6,046 90.64% 5,473                   90.73%
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Kdgn Grades 1-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 2022-2023 
Actual 

Attendance

2022-2023 PERCENTAGE 
2022-2023

Bowling Green McCoy 48 178 171 0 0 9 406
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CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENTOTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 226 0 9,312.25       9,312.25       0 87.64 87.64
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A��M��Winn��Elementary��K�r8��Waldorf 311 3,008 29,586 32,594 90.77%
Abraham��Lincoln��El 530 5,287 50,966 56,253 90.60%
Alice��Birney��Waldorf�rInspired��K8 379 3,119 36,764 39,883 92.18%
Bret��Harte��Elementary 196 2,118 18,653 20,771 89.80%
Caleb��Greenwood 487 2,878 48,591 51,469 94.41%
Camellia��Basic��Elementary 390 2,212 39,513 41,725 94.70%
Capital��City��School 231 2,237 21,072 23,309 90.40%
Caroline��Wenzel��Elementary 213 2,470 20,702 23,172 89.34%
Cesar��Chavez��ES 377 3,260 36,591 39,851 91.82%
Crocker/Riverside��Elementary 621 3,810 61,889 65,699 94.20%
David��Lubin��Elementary 452 3,575 44,046 47,621 92.49%
Earl��Warren��Elementary 433 3,727 42,104 45,831 91.87%
Edward��Kemble��Elementary 510 5,398 48,256 53,654 89.94%
Elder��Creek��Elementary 709 5,235 69,069 74,304 92.95%
Ethel��I��Baker��Elementary 583 6,252 56,363 62,615 90.02%
Ethel��Phillips��Elementary 447 4,783 42,384 47,167 89.86%
Father��Keith��B��Kenny��K�r8��School 249 3,030 23,347 26,377 88.51%
Genevieve��Didion��Elementary 473 2,732 47,671 50,403 94.58%
Golden��Empire��Elementary 460 4,159 45,236 49,395 91.58%
H��W��Harkness��Elementary 259 2,612 24,482 27,094 90.36%
Hollywood��Park��Elementary 252 2,887 23,313 26,200 88.98%
Home/Hospital 59 0 1,654��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������1,654�������������������������������������������������� 100.00%
Hubert��H.����Bancroft��Elementary 416 3,827 39,050 42,877 91.07%
Isador��Cohen��Elementary 323 3,260 30,114 33,374 90.23%
James��W��Marshall��Elementary 336 3,045 32,398 35,443 91.41%
John��Bidwell��Elementary 255 2,906 24,062 26,968 89.22%
John��Cabrillo��Elementary 321 3,455 29,602 33,057 89.55%
John��D��Sloat��Elementary 208 2,364 19,313 21,677 89.09%
John��H.��Still��K�r8 466 5,599 45,113 50,712 88.96%
John��Morse��Therapeutic��Center 9 169 861 1,030 83.59%
Leataata��Floyd��Elementary 252 3,880 23,379 27,259 85.77%
Leonardo��da��Vinci��K���r��8��School 683 4,017 68,389 72,406 94.45%
Mark��Twain��Elementary 244 2,639 23,598 26,237 89.94%
Martin��Luther��King��Jr��Elementary 299 3,393 29,380 32,773 89.65%
Matsuyama��Elementary 462 3,248 45,450 48,698 93.33%
Nicholas��Elementary 531 6,232 50,289 56,521 88.97%
O��W��Erlewine��Elementary 267 2,938 24,775 27,713 89.40%
Oak��Ridge��Elementary 455 5,170 43,135 48,305 89.30%
Pacific��Elementary 694 6,746 65,977 72,723 90.72%
Parkway��Elementary��School 465 6,610 41,855 48,465 86.36%
Peter��Burnett��Elementary 405 3,409 38,908 42,317 91.94%
Phoebe��A��Hearst��Elementary 654 3,798 65,592 69,390 94.53%
Pony��Express��Elementary 357 2,870 34,876 37,746 92.40%
Rosa��Parks��K�r8��School 321 3,398 29,785 33,183 89.76%
Sequoia��Elementary 418 4,780 39,142 43,922 89.12%
Success��Academy��K�r8 5 166 270 436 61.93%
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American��Legion��HS 196 5,623 13,242 18,865 70.19%
Arthur��A.��Benjamin��Health��Prof 176 2,505 16,941 19,446 87.12%
C��K��McClatchy��HS 2,292 24,898 222,125 247,023 89.92%
Capital��City��School 293 5,921 24,598 30,519 80.60%
Hiram��W��Johnson��HS 1,540 21,585 147,281 168,866 87.22%
Home/Hospital 63 0 1,688 1,688 100.00%
John��F��Kennedy��HS 1,801 18,917 176,262 195,179 90.31%
Kit��Carson��7�r12 173 1,596 17,823 19,419 91.78%
Luther��Burbank��HS 1,496 17,515 143,427 160,942 89.12%
Rosemont��HS 1,429 16,862 137,175 154,037 89.05%
School��of��Engineering��and��Science 321 2,536 32,285 34,821 92.72%
West��Campus��HS 826 3,065 85,041 88,106 96.52%
Sacramento��Accelerated��Academy* 465 **NA **NA **NA **NA
TOTAL 11,071������������������������������ 121,023���������������������������������� 1,017,888���������������������������������������������������������������������������� 1,138,911�������������������������������������������������������������� 89.37%

TOTAL��
ENROLLMENT

TOTAL��ABSENCES ACTUAL��DAYS��OF��ATTENDANCE DAYS��ENROLLED PERCENTAGE��OF��ATTENDANCE

TOTAL��ALL��SCHOOLS 36,996 364,136 3,509,933 3,874,069 90.60%

Students��in��
Non��Public��

Schools

Total
Enrollment

ADA ADA��% %��Change

2021�r22��Actual 37,165 33,490 90.11%
2022�r2023��Projected 36,193 0 0.00%

Month��01 234 37,212 33,827 92.56%
Month��02 247 37,265 33,754 92.27% �r0.29%
Month��03 251 37,276 33,516 91.60% �r0.67%
Month��04 252 37,258 33,245 91.13% �r0.47%
Month��05




	22-23 Month 6 TraditionalSchool
	Elementary
	Middle
	HighSchool
	Totals
	Charter
	Adult

	22-23 Month 6 GradeByGrade
	Grade-by-Grade

	22-23 Month 6 CumTotalAbsences
	22-23 Month 6 Trends Monthly Attendance Trends District-Wide

